42 / PAINT APPlICATION
Color changers
Low pressure or high pressure color changer
Product families
EcoMCC3 20 – low pressure color changer
EcoMCC 200 – high pressure color changer
EcoValve7 20 – low pressure color changer with diaphragm valves
PRODUCT LINE

as  deadend or circulation system.
TECHNICAL ILLUSTRATION
ORDER CODE
PAINT APPlICATION / COlOR CHANGERS /
43
EcoMCC3 20
Low pressure color changer
The EcoMCC3 20 color changer has been designed for rapid color changes. During design, great emphasis was focused on
an optimal feed to realize a minimum color loss and maximum maintenance friendliness. This color change valve generation can
be used with water or solvent-borne primer paints, top coating and 1K clear varnishes material to enable weight optimization.
The EcoMCC3 20 can be utilized independent or in combination with EcoBell or EcoGun product package.
PRODUCT LINE
EcoMCC 200 1C D SST EcoMCC 200 2C D SST EcoMCC 200 4C D SST
Part No. N14100006 N14100001 N14100002
Connector fluid G1/8" / G1/4" G1/8" / G1/4" G1/8" / G1/4"
Connector air M5 M5 M5
No. of colors 1 2 4
Max. fluid pressure 200 bar (2,900 psi) 200 bar (2,900 psi) 200 bar (2,900 psi)
Operating temperature 15-40 °C (59-104 °F) 15-40 °C (59-104 °F) 15-40 °C (59-104 °F)
Materials contacted by media Stainless steel, carbide Stainless steel, carbide Stainless steel, carbide
EcoMCC 200 6C D SST EcoMCC 200 8C D SST EcoMCC 200 10C D SST
Part No. N14100003 N14100004 N14100005
Connector fluid G1/8 / G1/4" G1/8" / G1/4" G1/8" / G1/4"
Connector air M5 M5 M5
No. of colors 6 8 10
Max. fluid pressure 200 bar (2,900 psi) 200 bar (2,900 psi) 200 bar (2,900 psi)